
LOT 6 BLOCK D SPRING HILLS S/D

714-678, 746-1376, 868-785, 894-

TILLERY JENNIFER
187 SW PLUM CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-7064

36-5S-15-00488-072

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/27/2016 DF 1.05 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

12,049
7,800
13,000
32,849

0
32,849

HX HB 25,000
7,849
32,849

0

32,849

1508/1419 2/15/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MARTH

TILLERY JENNIFER

0947/0559 2/20/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER HALL

MARTHA LYNN RIPPY

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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18684 M H 125 08/31/2001

12938 M H 125 08/19/1997

2025HX Base Yr

187 SW PLUM CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0801 02 746 73.4250 40.38 30,123 1965 1965 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 710

BAS 710 100 710 11,468

FSP 90 40 36 582

800 746 12,049

BAS= W40 S20 E31 FSP= E9 N10 W9 S10$ N10 E9 N10$.

BAS

40

20

31

10

9

10

FSP

9

10

9

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 165.00 276.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


